
Place Ride Horse Div TOTAL Place Ride Horse Div TOTAL

1 Laura Ohlrich Bling GH 110.50 1 MacKensie Brown Tango with a Blue Twist I 133.00

2 Jazzy Durgin Shadow GH 105.50 2 Donna Schneider Hey Gotcha (Superman) I 131.00

3 Bre Bork Simba GH 96.00 3 Shelby Ratliff Drifting Thru Poco I 130.50

4 Nancy Maleske Veruca GH 75.00 4 Sheryl Anderson Lacey I 129.00

5 Skylar Carr Chief GH 40.00 5 Judy Fuller Brown Tennessee Wind Chimer I 129.00

6 Kailey Thompson Cupids Last Arrow I 127.00

1 Bre Bork Diego Y 118.00 7 Jovie Lawernce Levi I 125.00

2 Opal Fomish Ranger Y 111.00 8 Jan McDougald Sensations Annie Lee I 124.50

3 Lizzy Young Ace Y 102.00 9 Margo Cook Luna I 122.00

4 Bobbi Jo Martinez Opps Y 89.00 10 Kathy Zigler Reba I 120.00

5 Jenna Grijalva Leo's Pride Y 82.00 11 Barbara Van Winkle Pepper I 116.00

6 Cassandra Gordon Koda Y 73.00 12 Warren Cason Pielo I 115.50

13 Catherine Erikson Bella I 115.00

1 Krystal Loos Cody N 130.00 14 Melissa Wallace Breeze I 115.00

2 Trish Mason Zippo Haz Tru Heart N 127.50 15 Bonnie Twardowsky Sonnys Delight I 114.50

3 John DeArmond Truly Tru Titan N 125.50 16 Pat Cason Eva I 107.50

4 Emily Cook Scarlet N 125.00 17 Dawn Kitzmiller Oreo I 103.50

5 Sarah Bremer Peppy's Final Conclusion N 124.00 18 Dakota Rose Hodges High Brow Jag I 101.00

6 Vickie Sparacino Spirit N 123.00 19 Garey Wallace Chex I 96.50

7 Peggy Litt Junior N 122.00 20 Maggie Young Let's Face It I 91.00

8 Dusty Bremer Pass Me The Power N 120.50 21 Tim Haupt Parking N Grimes (Bunny) I 80.00

9 Karen Olson Wilbur N 119.00

10 Helen Goszkowski MR LR Bee Doc Bars N 118.00 1 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) P 138.50

11 Stacy Chambers Sparkles N 115.50 2 Anna Gay Catman P 138.50

12 Sarah Bremer Shadees Kharma N 115.00 3 Cathy Rotola PSU He's Smart N Peppy P 138.00

13 Danielle Varn Titan N 114.00 4 Suzan Hunt Emmett P 137.50

14 Susan Walters Arrow N 102.00 5 Lesa Roe Cat P 135.50

15 Danielle Doorneweerd Cowboy N 100.00 6 Jan Garvin Peponitas Top Gunner P 132.50

16 Tiffany Williams Dilbert N 99.00 7 Brianna Tribett ImheirristibleToo P 131.00

17 Jeanne Gregory El Jefe N 83.00 8 Denise Brown Gismos Candy Two P 129.00

18 Jim Neville Chase N 81.00 9 Holly Roe Boo Man Choo P 126.50

19 Deborah Garner Jewel N 0.00 10 Renee Lewis TR Really Splendid (Ace) P 111.00

20 Iris Glick Vinnie N 71.00 11 Connie Lloyd Larks Grey Twist P 103.50

21 Ryan Keaton Maverick N 60.00

SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE 1/12/20 RESULTS BY DIVISION



Place Rider Horse Div Sidepass Carry Deadfall Bridges

Tarp 

Tunnel

Skinny 

Bridge Ball Pull

Rope 

Gate Moon Pie

Side Back 

Side

Control 

Drag

Trot, Stop 

Back

Barrel 

Back Squeeze TOTAL Time

1 Laura Ohlrich Bling GH 7.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 9.00 3.00 9.50 110.50 48.34

2 Jazzy Durgin Shadow GH 10.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 5.00 9.50 105.50 52.03

3 Bre Bork Simba GH 0.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 2.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 96.00 32.18

4 Nancy Maleske Veruca GH 8.00 1.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 75.00 175

5 Skylar Carr Chief GH 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 40.00 113.53

1 Bre Bork Diego Y 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 2.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 118.00 31.5

2 Opal Fomish Ranger Y 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 111.00 48.58

3 Lizzy Young Ace Y 5.00 2.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 102.00 133.63

4 Bobbi Jo Martinez Opps Y 8.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 89.00 68.94

5 Jenna Grijalva Leo's Pride Y 4.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 82.00 67.12

6 Cassandra Gordon Koda Y 7.00 4.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 5.00 0.00 73.00 103.12

1 Krystal Loos Cody N 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 130.00 28.62

2 Trish Mason Zippo Haz Tru Heart N 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 9.50 127.50 25.19

3 John DeArmond Truly Tru Titan N 9.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.50 125.50 27.04

4 Emily Cook Scarlet N 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 3.00 10.00 125.00 28.04

5 Sarah Bremer Peppy's Final Conclusion N 9.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 124.00 26.73

6 Vickie Sparacino Spirit N 9.50 10.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 9.50 123.00 26.28

7 Peggy Litt Junior N 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 122.00 34.49

8 Dusty Bremer Pass Me The Power N 7.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 8.50 7.00 10.00 120.50 49.57

9 Karen Olson Wilbur N 6.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 119.00 23.85

10 Helen Goszkowski MR LR Bee Doc Bars N 9.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 118.00 25.33

11 Stacy Chambers Sparkles N 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 115.50 45.63

12 Sarah Bremer Shadees Kharma N 8.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 115.00 83.02

13 Danielle Varn Titan N 9.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 114.00 39.58

14 Susan Walters Arrow N 9.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 102.00 91.25

15 Danielle Doorneweerd Cowboy N 7.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 100.00 71.12

16 Tiffany Williams Dilbert N 8.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 99.00 75.68

17 Jeanne Gregory El Jefe N 6.00 2.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 83.00 118.31

18 Jim Neville Chase N 7.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 8.50 2.00 8.50 81.00 46.56

20 Iris Glick Vinnie N 7.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 71.00 109.91

21 Ryan Keaton Maverick N 7.00 5.00 10.00 1.00 10.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 60.00 122.22

1 MacKensie Brown Tango with a Blue Twist I 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 133.00 33.41

2 Donna Schneider Hey Gotcha (Superman) I 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 131.00 48.38

3 Shelby Ratliff Drifting Thru Poco I 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 130.50 38.46

4 Sheryl Anderson Lacey I 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.50 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 129.00 37.59

5 Judy Fuller Brown Tennessee Wind Chimer I 7.00 9.50 9.50 9.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 129.00 48.91

6 Kailey Thompson Cupids Last Arrow I 10.00 8.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 127.00 55.54

7 Jovie Lawernce Levi I 9.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 125.00 66.59

8 Jan McDougald Sensations Annie Lee I 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 124.50 36.55

9 Margo Cook Luna I 7.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 122.00 37.75

10 Kathy Zigler Reba I 10.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 120.00 94.07

11 Barbara Van Winkle Pepper I 9.00 9.50 6.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 10.00 116.00 116.53

12 Warren Cason Pielo I 9.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 7.50 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 115.50 95.38

13 Catherine Erikson Bella I 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 6.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 115.00 37.47

14 Melissa Wallace Breeze I 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 115.00 49.33

15 Bonnie Twardowsky Sonnys Delight I 8.50 8.50 10.00 5.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.50 114.50 46.9

16 Pat Cason Eva I 7.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 7.50 9.00 9.00 2.00 107.50 40.22

17 Dawn Kitzmiller Oreo I 4.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 103.50 71.06

18 Dakota Rose Hodges High Brow Jag I 7.00 5.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 2.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 101.00 70.88

19 Garey Wallace Chex I 7.00 3.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.50 96.50 81.1

20 Maggie Young Let's Face It I 6.00 7.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 0.00 2.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 91.00 119.13

21 Tim Haupt Parking N Grimes (Bunny) I 3.00 3.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 1.00 80.00 107.44
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1 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) P 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 138.50 30.87

2 Anna Gay Catman P 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 138.50 35.62

3 Cathy Rotola PSU He's Smart N Peppy P 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 138.00 38.7

4 Suzan Hunt Emmett P 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 137.50 39.53

5 Lesa Roe Cat P 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 135.50 41.41

6 Jan Garvin Peponitas Top Gunner P 9.00 9.50 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 132.50 47.75

7 Brianna Tribett ImheirristibleToo P 8.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 131.00 38.66

8 Denise Brown Gismos Candy Two P 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 129.00 59.13

9 Holly Roe Boo Man Choo P 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 7.00 10.00 9.00 126.50 28.53

10 Renee Lewis TR Really Splendid (Ace) P 9.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 4.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 111.00 36.69

11 Connie Lloyd Larks Grey Twist P 7.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 9.00 10.00 103.50 51.13


